
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

BidNet Plan Room Mary Ellen Testa 15 British American 
Blvd
Latham, NY 12110

(800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 3/7/2016
11:31 PM

iSqFt Plan Room Matt Knochelman 4500 Lake Forest Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45242

(800) 364-2059
Ext. 7029

(866) 570-8187 mknochelman@isqft.com 3/8/2016
9:50 AM

Eplan Plan Room Nicole Smith 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 Nicoles@eplanbidding.com 3/8/2016
10:07 AM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 3/8/2016
1:21 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 3/9/2016
7:43 AM

Kansas Contractors 
Association

Plan Room Nancy Delgado 800 SW Jackson, Suite 
100
Topeka, KS 66612

(785) 266-4152 ndelgado@webuildkansas.com 3/11/2016
11:28 AM

Walz, Harman & Huffman 
Construction

Prime E.J. Leopold 5615 E. Huffman Drive
Kechi, KS 67067

(316) 744-2081 ejleopold@whhconst.com 3/14/2016
9:04 AM

Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4116 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 3/14/2016
3:39 PM

Traffic Control Services, 
Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Brian Foster 405 N. Cleveland
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 448-0402 (316) 448-0404 brian@tcs-ks.com 3/18/2016
1:20 PM

Don Vaughn, Inc. Subcontractor
/Supplier

Wayne Iverson P.O. Box 147
Wichita, KS 67201-0147

(316) 264-7307 (316) 264-8940 wiverson@donvaughninc.com 3/23/2016
11:12 AM

K.C.N.R., LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265 (316) 263-0267 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 3/23/2016
2:45 PM
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